WILLIS MBANDI MASTERS INVITATIONAL 12 & UNDER

Girls 12 & Under Singles

Box 1

[1] OGAMBA
Sheba

KAWIRA
Nancy

SHANIZ
Natasha

VIRANI
Inaaya

Standings

1. Nancy KAWIRA

2. Inaaya VIRANI

3. [1] Sheba OGAMBA
4. Natasha SHANIZ

Box 2

Points
6

4
2
0

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses

W N P

Sets Games

6 - 0 (100%) 36 - 6 (85.71%)
4 -2 (66.67%) 27 - 27 (50%)

2 -4(33.33%) 22 - 29 (43.14%)
0 - 6 (0%) 14 - 37 (27.45%)

[2] GIKUNDA
Liya

NJERI
Eunice

LILA
Ashley

AHOYA
SELINE

Standings

1. SELINE AHOYA
2. [2] Liya GIKUNDA
3. Ashley LILA

4. Eunice NJERI

1/2 Playoff
Nancy KAWIRA

7-6(2), 6-0
[2] Liya GIKUNDA

Points
6

4
2
0

Nancy KAWIRA

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses

W N P

SELINE AHOYA

6-0, 6-3
Inaaya VIRANI

6-1, 6-4

SELINE AHOYA

Sets Games

6 - 0 (100%) 36 - 2 (94.74%)
4 -2 (66.67%) 25 - 18 (58.14%)
2 -4 (33.33%) 17 - 27 (38.64%)
0 -6 (0%) 5-36 (12.2%)

Nancy KAWIRA

3/4 Playoff
[2] Liya GIKUNDA

7-6(3), 7-5
Inaaya VIRANI

Liya GIKUNDA




5/6 Playoff
[1] Sheba OGAMBA

6-2, 7-5
Eunice NJERI

[1] Sheba OGAMBA

Ashley LILA

6-3, 6-3

6-2, 6-4
Natasha SHANIZ

Natasha SHANIZ

Sheba OGAMBA

7/8 Playoff
Eunice NJERI

6-1, 6-4
Ashley LILA

Ashley LILA
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